Quality and Consistency Proofing for December 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Quality and Consistency . Quality and Consistency website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 14:05 Uttoxeter[No Word Of A 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.19
Lie
Single 3lst 13:05 Warwick [In Rem 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -29.19
Single 31st 13:05 Warwick |Sandy Brook 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.69
Single 30th 14:25 Taunton |Ahorsewithnon 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.69
ame
Single 30th 12:30 Haydock |Lady Bowes 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.69
Single 29th 13:17 Kelso The King Of 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.69
May
Single 29th 13:38 Across The 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -21.69
Doncaster Line
Single 29th 12:15 Newbury [Gran Luna 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -16.69
Single 27th 12:25 Ritson 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -34.19
Wetherby
Single 27th 13:00 Chinwag 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.19
\Wetherby
Single 27th 11:50 \Whatsdastory 9.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -24.19
Wetherby
Single 26th 14:35 Road Warrior 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -19.19
Sedgefield
Single 26th 12:27 Ballybough 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -39.19
Wetherby Mary
Single 26th 11:45 Tiger Jet 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.19
Sedgefield
Single 26th 13:07 Fontwell |Cornicello 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -29.19
Single 26th 13:42 Fontwell |Flaminger 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.19
Single 26th 13:42 Fontwell [Fresh New 4.33 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -19.19
Dawn
Single 26th 14:00 The Vollan 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.19
Sedgefield
Single 26th 14:22 Rapid Flight 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.19
Huntingdon
Single 26th 14:22 Galileo Silver 3.25 5.00 Win 1 9.56 -4.19
Huntingdon
Single 26th 12:53 Precious 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -13.75
\Wincanton Eleanor
Single 26th 12:45 Kempton |Black Poppy 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -8.75
Single 26th 12:53 Little River Bay 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.75
Wincanton
Single 21st 13:25 Shantung 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.25
Plumpton
Single 21st 13:25 On My 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 6.25
Plumpton Command
Single 21st 12:50 Pasvolsky 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -3.75
Plumpton
Single 21st 14:00 Sami Bear 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.75
Plumpton
Single 20th 14:15 Enlighten 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.75
Musselburgh
Single 20th 13:15 Away At Dawn 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.75
Musselburgh
Single 19th 14:50 Not A Role 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -0.75
Fakenham Model
Single 19th 14:20 The Knot Is 3.75 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 4.25
Fakenham Tied
Single 19th 12:50 Brown Bullet 6.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 9.25
Fakenham
Single 19th 14:10 Thurles |Mighty Tom 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 14.25
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Single 19th 13:50 Jony Max 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25.75
Fakenham

Single 19th 12:20 Shiroccy Road 13.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -20.75
Fakenham

Single 19th 12:20 Cool Stone 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.75
Fakenham

Single 18th 13:30 Haydock |Casa Tall 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -33.75

Single 18th 13:30 Haydock |Destined To 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.75

Shine

Single 18th 13:40 Defi Sacre 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -23.75
Newcastle

Single 18th 13:05 Tango Boy 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -18.75
Newcastle

Single 18th 14:15 Headscarf Lil 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -13.75
Newcastle

Single 16th 14:25 Ffos Las |Anythingforlove 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -31.25

Single 15th 12:00 Leicester|John Betjeman 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40

Single 15th 15:05 Newbury |Only Money 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35

Single 15th 13:40 Leicester|Torigni 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -30

Single 14th 14:45 Catterick |Cenotice 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.75

Single 13th 13:00 For Pleasure 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -38.75
Plumpton

Single 13th 13:00 Kid Commando 3.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -52.5
Plumpton

Single 12th 15:25 Blow By Blow 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -47.5
Southwell

Single 12th 14:25 Peltwell 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -42.5
Southwell

Single 12th 14:55 Kayf Hernando 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -62.5
Southwell

Single 11th 15:07 Hereford |Terrierman 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -57.5

Single 11th 12:40 Torn And 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -52.5
Cheltenham Frayed

Single 11th 14:32 Hereford |Magic Dancer 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.5

Single 11th 12:40 Jay Bee Why 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.5
Cheltenham

Single 11th 14:32 Hereford |Hardy Du Seuil 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -37.5

Single 11th 11:50 Top Of The Bill 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -70
Doncaster

Single 11th 13:30 Jersey Lady 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -65
Doncaster

Single 11th 14:12 Wall Of Fame 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -60
Fairyhouse

Single 10th 13:05 Amenon 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55
Doncaster

Single 10th 12:05 \Washington 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -50
Cheltenham

Single 10th 12:40 Corach 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -45
Cheltenham Rambler

Single 10th 14:05 Bangor- |Happy Hollow 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -55
On-Dee

Single 9th 14:10 Taunton |Organdi 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50

Single 9th 14:10 Taunton |Lord Accord 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -45

Single 9th 14:20 Cornerstone 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -57.5
Newcastle Lad

Single 9th 12:30 Taunton |Colonel Lesley 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -52.5

Single 8th 14:00 Lingfield |Crem Fresh 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.5

Single 7th 14:50 Fontwell |Get The 4.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -42.5

Appeal

Single 6th 14:30 Ludlow |Golden Taipan 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -42.5

Single 6th 14:45 Raecius Felix 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.5
Musselburgh

Single 6th 13:15 Minella Plus 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -32.5
Musselburgh

Single 6th 12:45 Collingham 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -43.75
Musselburgh

Single 5th 12:47 Honest Vic 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -38.75

Huntingdon
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Single 5th 12:47 Barbados 4.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -33.75
Huntingdon Buck's
Single 5th 13:35 Kelso Torigni 4.50 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -33.75
Single 5th 13:35 Kelso Doyen Breed 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -28.75
Single 5th 15:13 Kelso Lock Down 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -23.75
Luke
Single 5th 15:13 Kelso \Wor Verge 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -18.75
Single 4th 12:05 Sandown|Outlaw Peter 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30
Single 3rd 14:05 Exeter  |Elixir De Nutz 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Single 3rd 12:00 First Angel 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20
Sedgefield
Single 3rd 13:50 Sandown|Bobhopeornoh 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
ope
Single 2nd 13:45 Earth Business 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Wincanton
Single 2nd 14:15 Crealion 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5
Wincanton

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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